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Arizona CHA

All RidersAzCHA 2016 Novice Challenge

HPEC Queen Creek, AZ 4/12/201604/07/2016Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

$500 Novice Challenge
Tachitas Brigalena Gerald Dorros 74 $126.00JULIAN MAUTZ

Pink Smoothie Kelley Carswell-Haneberg 73 $100.80John Lukacs

Lizzys Lil Player Gordon&Geri Gowdy 72.5 $75.60Kelsey Roderique

Goody Too Smooth  Same 0 72 $50.40Daniel Henrichs

Smart Lil Outlaw  Same 0 71.5 $37.80GIANNA HANSEN

Smart Dixie Cat Majerle Lamont 71 $14.70Trasen Jones

Hickory Kit Rio Todd Schafer 71 $14.70Hailey Schafer

Pinched By A Cat  Same 0 70 $0.00Kim Padgett

TR Spooky Cat  Same 0 69 $0.00Christa Hampton

One Time Troubadour  Same 0 68 $0.00Betty Leis

MISS SHORTY PEPTO  Same 0 66 $0.00Gina Sayers

Patron Cat  Same 0 65 $0.00BROWNYN MCCORMICK

Dillons High Brow Lorne Oswald 65 $0.00Shiloh Ellis

Not Justa Preti Face  Same 0 64 $0.00Myrna Vantighem

Cat In White Nikes Gerald Dorros 63 $0.00FELICIA HAVINS

Smooth Scootin Cat  Same 0 62 $0.00Janna Henrichs

WHO RIPPED IT Tim Kaehr 60 $0.00JOE KAEHR

Shadez of Gray Stephen Terrell 60 $0.00COLE BRANDT

tams Hickory Peplena  Same 0 60 $0.00Tia Harari

Kisses From Doc  Same 0 60 $0.00Lenee Allison

Bobs Hickory Dualler  Same 0 0 $0.00Sue Schmitz

Class Total $420.00Total Class Entries

$1,000 Novice Challenge
Sand Boon Idazona Performance Horses 75 $126.00Trasen Jones

Tachitas Brigalena Gerald Dorros 74 $100.80JULIAN MAUTZ

Smooth Scootin Cat  Same 0 72 $75.60Janna Henrichs

Goody Too Smooth  Same 0 71 $44.10Daniel Henrichs

Mates Coke  Same 0 71 $44.10Don Smyth

Smart Lil Outlaw  Same 0 70 $29.40GIANNA HANSEN

Shadez of Gray Stephen Terrell 69 $0.00COLE BRANDT

Dillons High Brow Bob Balisky 69 $0.00Shiloh Ellis

One Time Troubadour  Same 0 68 $0.00Betty Leis

Kisses From Doc  Same 0 68 $0.00Lenee Allison

MISS SHORTY PEPTO  Same 0 68 $0.00Gina Sayers

Docs Calico Tari  Same 0 68 $0.00Jonathan Oldham

Cat In White Nikes Gerald Dorros 65 $0.00FELICIA HAVINS

tams Hickory Peplena  Same 0 65 $0.00Tia Harari

Pinched By A Cat  Same 0 65 $0.00Kim Padgett

Patron Cat  Same 0 65 $0.00BROWNYN MCCORMICK

Who Ripped It Tim Kaehr 65 $0.00JOE KAEHR

Not Justa Preti Face  Same 0 65 $0.00Myrna Vantighem

Mamas Bell Ringer  Same 0 60 $0.00Hailey Schafer
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Cookie Cutter Two  Same 0 60 $0.00Jody Hanson

Bobs Hickory Dualler  Same 0 0 $0.00Sue Schmitz

Class Total $420.00Total Class Entries

$2,000 Novice Challenge
Mamas Bell Ringer  Same 0 73 $96.00Hailey Schafer

Pitch Till You Win  Same 0 72.5 $72.00Elizabeth (B Young

Goody Too Smooth  Same 0 72 $48.00Daniel Henrichs

Reyd  Same 0 71 $12.00Brian Pearse

Kisses From Doc  Same 0 71 $12.00Lenee Allison

Sway Cat  Same 0 70 $0.00Colleen Pearse

Mates Coke  Same 0 70 $0.00Don Smyth

Metal Militia Lois Heimer 67 $0.00Benjamin Roy Cogburn

TR Spooky Cat  Same 0 67 $0.00Christa Hampton

Smooth Scootin Cat  Same 0 65 $0.00Janna Henrichs

Lizzys Lil Player Gordon&Geri Gowdy 65 $0.00Kelsey Roderique

Shadez of Gray Stephen Terrell 60 $0.00COLE BRANDT

Class Total $240.00Total Class Entries

Speciality Class
Pink Smoothie Kelley Carswell-Haneberg 74 $0.00John Lukacs

Tachitas Brigalena Gerald Dorros 73 $0.00JULIAN MAUTZ

Pitch Till You Win  Same 0 72 $0.00Elizabeth (B Young

Sand Boon Idazona Performance Horses 69 $0.00Trasen Jones

Mamas Bell Ringer  Same 0 69 $0.00Hailey Schafer

Smooth Scootin Cat  Same 0 60 $0.00Janna Henrichs

Class Total $0.00Total Class Entries
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